EVENT PASS -
DAILY PASS -

Rounds 7 and 8
Autobahn Country Club - Joliet, IL
August 16-20, 2017

$45
$20

ALL TIRES MUST BE REMOVED AT THE END OF THE EVENT.
TIRE SCANNING MUST BE DONE BEFORE QUALIFYING SATURDAY (EXCEPT LATE ARRIVALS)

ENGINE SEALING MUST BE COMPLETED BEFORE QUALIFYING

WEDNESDAY - August 16th
Pit Pass Sales & Trailer Parking
1:00 PM-6:30 PM
Pre-Registration Packets
2:00 PM-6:30 PM
Trackside Registration
3:00 PM - 6:30 PM
Kart Safety, Helmet Tech
and Event Tire Scanning
4:00 PM-6:30 PM
Fuel Sales
4:00 PM-6:30 PM

Practice Round 2

9:50 AM Comer 51 Kid Kart

9:59 AM Yamaha Senior
10:08 AM IAME X30 Junior
10:17 AM Yamaha Rookie
10:26 AM  |IAME Mini Swift
10:35 AM BKC TaG Masters
10:44 AM  Bambino Kid Kart
10:53 AM IAME X30 Senior
11:02 AM Yamaha Junior
11:11 AM IAME Micro Swift
11:20 AM Yamaha Cadet

FRIDAY- August 18th
PRACTICE DAYS

Karts must be teched before practicing

Practice Friday Only - $55

Gates Open 7:00 AM

Registration
7:30 AM-7:00 PM
Fuel Sales
7:30 AM-6:00 PM
Kart Safety, Helmet Tech

ALL ACTIVITIES END AT 7:00 PM AND
PIT AREA MUST BE VACATED.
THURSDAY - August 17th

11:35 AM Lunch Break

and Event Tire Scanning
7:30AM-7:00 PM

TRACK WALKS END AT 7:30 AM

PRACTICE DAYS

Karts must be teched before
practicing

Practice Both Days - $110
Practice Friday Only - $55
Gates Open 7:00 AM

Registration
7:30 AM-6:00 PM

Fuel Sales
8:00 AM-5:00 PM

Kart Safety, Helmet Tech
and Event Tire Scanning

Practice Round 3
12:05 PM Comer 51 Kid Kart
12:14 PM  Yamaha Senior
12:23 PM IAME X30 Junior
12:32 PM Yamaha Rookie
12:41 PM IAME Mini Swift
12:50 PM BKC TaG Masters
12:59 PM Bambino Kid Kart
1:08 PM IAME X30 Senior
1:17 PM  Yamaha Junior
1:26 PM  IAME Micro Swift
1:35 PM Yamaha Cadet

Practice Round 1
Comer 51 Kid Kart
Yamaha Senior
IAME X30 Junior
Yamaha Rookie
IAME Mini Swift
BKC TaG Masters
Bambino Kid Kart
IAME X30 Senior
Yamaha Junior
IAME Micro Swift
Yamaha Cadet

8:00 AM
8:09 AM
8:18 AM
8:27 AM
8:36 AM
8:45 AM
8:54 AM
9:03 AM
9:12 AM
9:21 AM
9:30 AM

7:30AM-5:00 PM

Practice Round 4

Practice Round 2

1:55PM  Comer 51 Kid Kart 9:50 AM  Comer 51 Kid Kart
Practice Round 1 2:04 PM Yamaha Senior 9:59 AM Yamaha Senior

8:00 AM Comer 51 Kid Kart 2:13 PM IAME X30 Junior 10:08 AM IAME X30 Junior
8:09 AM Yamaha Senior 2:22 PM Yamaha Rookie 10:17 AM Yamaha Rookie
8:18 AM IAME X30 Junior 2:31 PM IAME Mini Swift 10:26 AM  |AME Mini Swift
8:27 AM  Yamaha Rookie 2:40 PM BKC TaG Masters 10:35 AM BKC TaG Masters
8:36 AM  IAME Mini Swift 2:49 PM  Bambino Kid Kart 10:44 AM Bambino Kid Kart
8:45 AM BKC TaG Masters 2:58 PM IAME X30 Senior 10:53 AM IAME X30 Senior
8:54 AM Bambino Kid Kart 3:07 PM Yamaha Junior 11:02 AM  Yamaha Junior
9:03 AM IAME X30 Senior 3:16 PM IAME Micro Swift 11:11 AM  IAME Micro Swift
9:12 AM Yamaha Junior 3:25PM Yamaha Cadet 11:20 AM Yamaha Cadet
9:21 AM IAME Micro Swift ALL ACTIVITIES END AT 8:00 PM AND
9:30 AM Yamaha Cadet PIT AREA MUST BE VACATED. 11:35 AM  Lunch Break




ALL TIRES MUST BE REMOVED AT THE END OF THE EVENT.
TIRE SCANNING MUST BE DONE BEFORE QUALIFYING SATURDAY (EXCEPT LATE ARRIVALS)

ENGINE SEALING MUST BE COMPLETED BEFORE QUALIFYING
Practice Round 3 SATURDAY - August 19th 12:59 PM  Yamaha Junior (B)
12:05 PM Comer 51 Kid Kart Race Day - Round 7 1:05 PM Yamaha Junior (A)
12:14 PM Yamaha Senior Transponder mandatory 1:11 PM  IAME Micro Swift
12:23 PM  IAME X30 Junior for all sessions 1:17 PM  Yamaha Cadet (B)
12:32 PM  Yamaha Rookie Gates and Registration 1:23 PM Yamaha Cadet (A)
12:41 PM IAME Mini Swift 7:00 AM-6:00 PM
12:50 PM BKC TaG Masters Fuel Sales Pre-Final - 10 Laps
12:59 PM Bambino Kid Kart 8:00 AM-5:00 PM 1:42 PM  Comer 51 Kid Kart (8)
1:08 PM IAME X30 Senior Trailer Parking 1:52 PM Yamaha Senior
1:17 PM  Yamaha Junior 7:30AM-8:00 AM 2:04 PM IAME X30 Junior
1:26 PM  IAME Micro Swift 2:16 PM  Yamaha Rookie (8)
1:35PM Yamaha Cadet Practice - 1st Round 2:26 PM  IAME Mini Swift
8:00 AM Comer 51 Kid Kart 2:38 PM  BKC TaG Masters
Practice Round 4 8:08 AM Yamaha Senior 2:50 PM Bambino Kid Kart (8)
1:55 PM Comer 51 Kid Kart 8:16 AM IAME X30 Junior 3:00 PM IAME X30 Senior
2:04 PM Yamaha Senior 8:24 AM Yamaha Rookie 3:12PM Yamaha Junior
2:13PM IAME X30 Junior 8:32 AM  IAME Mini Swift 3:24 PM IAME Micro Swift (8)
2:22 PM Yamaha Rookie 8:40 AM BKC TaG Masters 3:34 PM Yamaha Cadet
2:31 PM IAME Mini Swift 8:48 AM Bambino Kid Kart
2:40 PM BKC TaG Masters 8:56 AM IAME X30 Senior 3:55 PM National Anthem
2:49 PM  Bambino Kid Kart 9:04 AM Yamaha Junior
2:58 PM |AME X30 Senior 9:12 AM IAME Micro Swift Podium Presentations to
3:07 PM Yamaha Junior 9:20 AM Yamaha Cadet immediately follow the last Final
3:16 PM IAME Micro Swift Event. Driving suits are required
3:25PM Yamaha Cadet Practice - 2nd Round Final - 15 Laps
9:28 AM Comer 51 Kid Kart 4:00 PM Comer 51 Kid Kart (10)
Practice Round 5 9:36 AM Yamaha Senior 4:12 PM  Yamaha Senior
3:45PM Comer 51 Kid Kart 9:44 AM  IAME X30 Junior 4:29 PM  IAME X30 Junior
3:56 PM Yamaha Senior 9:52 AM Yamaha Rookie 4:46 PM  Yamaha Rookie (12)
4:07 PM  |IAME X30 Junior 10:00 AM IAME Mini Swift 5:00 PM IAME Mini Swift
4:18 PM  Yamaha Rookie 10:08 AM BKC TaG Masters 5:17 PM BKC TaG Masters
4:29 PM  IAME Mini Swift 10:16 AM  Bambino Kid Kart 5:34 PM Bambino Kid Kart (10)
4:40 PM BKC TaG Masters 10:24 AM IAME X30 Senior 5:46 PM IAME X30 Senior
4:51 PM Bambino Kid Kart 10:32 AM Yamaha Junior 6:03 PM Yamaha Junior
5:02 PM IAME X30 Senior 10:40 AM IAME Micro Swift 6:20 PM  IAME Micro Swift (12)
5:13PM Yamaha Junior 10:48 AM Yamaha Cadet 6:34 PM Yamaha Cadet
5:24 PM IAME Micro Swift 11:04 AM Mandatory Drv Mtg
5:35PM Yamaha Cadet 11:24 AM Lunch Break 7:00 PM Saturday night Cookout
ALL ACTIVITIES END AT 8:00 PM AND Qualifying - 3 Laps sponsored by Bromberek Racing
PIT AREA MUST BE VACATED. 12:05 PM Comer 51 Kid Kart
12:11 PM Yamaha Senior (B)
12:17 PM Yamaha Senior (A)
12:23 PM IAME X30 Junior
12:29 PM  Yamaha Rookie
12:35 PM IAME Mini Swift
12:41 PM BKC TaG Masters
12:47 PM  Bambino Kid Kart
12:53 PM IAME X30 Senior




ALL TIRES MUST BE REMOVED AT THE END OF THE EVENT.

TIRE SCANNING MUST BE DONE BEFORE QUALIFYING SATURDAY (EXCEPT LATE ARRIVALS)

ENGINE SEALING MUST BE COMPLETED BEFORE QUALIFYING

SUNDAY - August 20th
Race Day - Round 8
Transponder mandatory
for all sessions
Gates and Registration
7:00 AM-6:00 PM
Fuel Sales
8:00 AM-5:00 PM
Trailer Parking
7:30AM-6:00 PM

TRACK WALKS END AT 7:30 AM

Practice - 1st Round

Pre-Final - 10 Laps
11:07 AM Comer 51 Kid Kart (8)
11:17 AM  Yamaha Senior
11:29 AM IAME X30 Junior
11:41 AM Yamaha Rookie (8)
11:51 AM |AME Mini Swift
12:03 PM BKC TaG Masters
12:15 PM Bambino Kid Kart (8)
12:25 PM IAME X30 Senior
12:37 PM  Yamaha Junior
12:49 PM IAME Micro Swift (8)
12:59 PM Yamaha Cadet

8:00 AM Comer 51 Kid Kart
8:08 AM Yamaha Senior
8:16 AM IAME X30 Junior
8:24 AM Yamaha Rookie
8:32 AM  IAME Mini Swift
8:40 AM BKC TaG Masters
8:48 AM Bambino Kid Kart
8:56 AM IAME X30 Senior

1:15 PM Lunch Break
1:55 PM National Anthem
Podium presentations to

immediately follow each Final Event.
Driving suits are required.

9:04 AM Yamaha Junior
9:12 AM |AME Micro Swift
9:20 AM Yamaha Cadet

Qualifying - 3 Laps
9:30 AM Comer 51 Kid Kart
9:36 AM  Yamaha Senior (B)
9:42 AM Yamaha Senior (A)
9:48 AM IAME X30 Junior
9:54 AM Yamaha Rookie
10:00 AM  IAME Mini Swift
10:06 AM BKC TaG Masters

Final - 15 Laps
Comer 51 Kid Kart (10)
Yamaha Senior
IAME X30 Junior
Yamaha Rookie (12)
IAME Mini Swift
BKC TaG Masters
Bambino Kid Kart (10)
IAME X30 Senior
Yamaha Junior
IAME Micro Swift (12)
Yamaha Cadet

2:00 PM
2:12 PM
2:29 PM
2:46 PM
3:00 PM
3:17 PM
3:34 PM
3:46 PM
4:03 PM
4:20 PM
4:34 PM

10:12 AM Bambino Kid Kart
10:18 AM IAME X30 Senior

10:24 AM  Yamaha Junior (B)
10:30 AM  Yamaha Junior (A)
10:36 AM  |IAME Micro Swift
10:42 AM Yamaha Cadet (B)
10:48 AM Yamaha Cadet (A)




	Joliet 5

